
City of Twentynine Palms 2016 Youth Flag Football 
Division II   13/14 Year Olds 

 
Team        Coach 
1 Mojave A.R.C. / Cowboys     Alonzo / Baker 
2 Fresh Start / Raiders      Larry Bowden     
3 B & B Auto / Packers 
 
  
 
Knott’s Sky Park    Knott’s Sky Park   Knott’s Sky Park 
Monday, Nov. 28     Tuesday, Nov. 29    Wednesday, Nov. 30  
7:30pm  1 – 2     7:30pm  2 – 3    7:30pm  1 – 3    
 
 
Knott’s Sky Park    Knott’s Sky Park   Knott’s Sky Park 
Thursday, Dec. 1     Monday, Dec. 5    Tuesday, Dec. 6  
6:30pm  1 – 2     6:30pm  2 – 3    7:30pm  1 – 3 
 
 
Luckie Park     Luckie Park    Knott’s Sky Park 
Wednesday, Dec. 7     Thursday, Dec. 8     Monday, Dec. 12  
7:30pm  1 – 2     7:30pm  2 – 3    6:30pm  1 – 3 
 
 
Knott’s Sky Park    Luckie Park    Knott’s Sky Park 
Tuesday, Dec. 13     Wednesday, Dec 14    Friday, Dec. 16 
6:30pm  1 – 2     7:30pm  2 – 3    7:30pm  1 – 3  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Awards Ceremony 
Friday, December 16th  After The Game  

Team #2 @ 5:20pm 
On The Field @ Knott’s Sky Park 

 


